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Friday, September 29, 2023

9:00 AM  Poetic License

9:56 AM  Washburn at War

10:58 AM  MEFF Webinar: Palestine

1:30 PM  Conversations With Barbara: The
Affordable Housing Challenge

3:00PM  Commodores Game Day

6:00 PM  Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sue Wing

7:00PM  The Point: News Roundup

8:00 PM  Falmouth In Focus

8:37PM  Democracy Now!

9:37 PM Poetic License

Saturday, September 30, 2023

11:00 AM  The Point: News Roundup

12:30 PM  MBL Lectures: Jeffrey Noebels

1:35PM  Nature For All

1:49PM A Guided Tour of Teaticket Park

3:00PM  Commodores Game Day

6:00 PM  Washburn at War

7:02PM  Introduction To Autism - FPL

8:39PM  Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sexton

9:30 PM  Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sue Wing

10:30 PM  Gay USA

Sunday, October 1, 2023

12:30 PM  MBL Lectures: Jeffrey Noebels

2:30PM  MBL Lectures: Louis Muglia

3:33PM  Nature For All

4:.00 PM  St. Anthony's Church Mass

5:00PM  Waquoit Congregational Service

5:50 PM  Conversations With Barbara: The
Affordable Housing Challenge

6:30 PM Poetic License

7:30PM  Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sue Wing

8:24PM  Road Race - Elite Runners

9:30PM  Falmouth Is Cooking

10:06 PM  Postcards From The Past P1

Monday, October 2, 2023

6:00 AM  Housing: Call To Action

7:42 AM A Guided Tour of Shivericks Pond

8:00 AM  Falmouth In Focus

9:00 AM  MBL Lectures: Karlisa Callwood

10:30 AM  Falmouth Is Cooking

11:16 AM  Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sexton

1:00 PM  St. Anthony's Church Mass
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3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:36 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:32 PM

John Wesley Methodist Service
Poetic License

Housing Trust Virtual Open House
Falmouth Is Cooking

Ukrainian Art and Culture
Democracy Now!

Washburn at War

Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sue Wing

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

9:02 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:28 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

Waquoit Congregational Service
MBL Lectures: Jeffrey Hubbell
St. Barnabas Sunday Service
MBL Lectures: Vivian Irish

Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sue Wing
2023 ASICS Falmouth Road Race
MEFF Webinar: Iran

Democracy Now!

Commodores Game Day

Wednesday, October 4, 2023

7:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:58 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM

Falmouth In Focus

Waquoit Congregational Service
MBL Lectures:

Falmouth In Focus

Falmouth Water Stewards - Ponds
John Wesley Methodist Church
Housing: Call To Action
Democracy Now!

Poetic License

Thursday, October 5, 2023

7:30 AM
8:32 AM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:07 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:24 PM

Washburn at War

Housing Trust Virtual Open House
Falmouth Is Cooking 18: Vicki Harris
ASICS Falmouth Road Race - Elites
2023 ASICS Falmouth Road Race
Introduction To Autism - FPL
Nature For All

Democracy Now!

Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sue Wing
MBL Lectures: Jeffrey Noebels

Please note: These listings are subject to change.

For complete, up-to-date FCTV listings and
video-on-demand, go to fctv.org.



