

Falmouth Community Television

310E Dillingham Ave, Falmouth MA 02540 | 508-457-0800 info@fctv.org | www.fctv.org | @fctvmedia

VIEWING GUIDE - SEPT 29, 2023









Public Channel 13

Public Charliner 15			
Friday C		3:00 PM	John Waslay Mathadist Sarvica
•	eptember 29, 2023	4:00 PM	John Wesley Methodist Service Poetic License
9:00 AM	Poetic License	4.00 PM 6:05 PM	Housing Trust Virtual Open House
9:56 AM	Washburn at War	7:00 PM	Falmouth Is Cooking
10:58 AM	MEFF Webinar: Palestine	7:36 PM	Ukrainian Art and Culture
1:30 PM	Conversations With Barbara: The		
2 2 2 2 4	Affordable Housing Challenge	8:30 PM	Democracy Now! Washburn at War
3:00 PM	Commodores Game Day	9:30 PM	
6:00 PM	Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sue Wing	10:32 PM	Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sue Wing
7:00 PM	The Point: News Roundup	T	0.4.1
8:00 PM	Falmouth In Focus	•	October 3, 2023
8:37 PM	Democracy Now!	9:02 AM	Waquoit Congregational Service
9:37 PM	Poetic License	10:00 AM	MBL Lectures: Jeffrey Hubbell
_		11:00 AM	St. Barnabas Sunday Service
Saturday	, September 30, 2023	12:45 PM	MBL Lectures: Vivian Irish
11:00 AM	The Point: News Roundup	3:00 PM	Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sue Wing
12:30 PM	MBL Lectures: Jeffrey Noebels	4:00 PM	2023 ASICS Falmouth Road Race
1:35 PM	Nature For All	7:28 PM	MEFF Webinar: Iran
1:49 PM	A Guided Tour of Teaticket Park	8:30 PM	Democracy Now!
3:00 PM	Commodores Game Day	9:30 PM	Commodores Game Day
6:00 PM	Washburn at War		
7:02 PM	Introduction To Autism - FPL	Wednesday, October 4, 2023	
8:39 PM	Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sexton	7:30 AM	Falmouth In Focus
9:30 PM	Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sue Wing	10:00 AM	Waquoit Congregational Service
10:30 PM	Gay USA	10:58 AM	MBL Lectures:
		3:00 PM	Falmouth In Focus
Sunday, 6	October 1, 2023	4:00 PM	Falmouth Water Stewards - Ponds
12:30 PM	MBL Lectures: Jeffrey Noebels	6:00 PM	John Wesley Methodist Church
2:30 PM	MBL Lectures: Louis Muglia	6:30 PM	Housing: Call To Action
3:33 PM	Nature For All	8:30 PM	Democracy Now!
4:00 PM	St. Anthony's Church Mass	10:00 PM	Poetic License
5:00 PM	Waquoit Congregational Service		
5:50 PM	Conversations With Barbara: The	Thursday	,, October 5, 2023
	Affordable Housing Challenge	7:30 AM	Washburn at War
6:30 PM	Poetic License	8:32 AM	Housing Trust Virtual Open House
7:30 PM	Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sue Wing	9:30 AM	Falmouth Is Cooking 18: Vicki Harris
8:24 PM	Road Race - Elite Runners	12:30 PM	ASICS Falmouth Road Race - Elites
9:30 PM	Falmouth Is Cooking	3:00 PM	2023 ASICS Falmouth Road Race
10:06 PM	Postcards From The Past P1	6:30 PM	Introduction To Autism - FPL
		8:07 PM	Nature For All
Monday, October 2, 2023		8:30 PM	Democracy Now!
tionally october 2, 2023		0.20 DM	Arts Alive 122. Andrew Cue Wing

9:30 PM

10:24 PM

Housing: Call To Action

Falmouth In Focus

Falmouth Is Cooking

A Guided Tour of Shivericks Pond

MBL Lectures: Karlisa Callwood

Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sexton

St. Anthony's Church Mass

6:00 AM

7:42 AM 8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:16 AM

1:00 PM

Please note: These listings are subject to change. For complete, up-to-date FCTV listings and video-on-demand, go to fctv.org.

Arts Alive '23: Andrew Sue Wing

MBL Lectures: Jeffrey Noebels